Attendance Register
FOR THE MEETING OF THE TRUSTEES’ SUBCOMMITTEE KNOWN AS 
SCHOOL STANDARDS COMMITTEE (SSC) 
For
WOODLOES PRIMARY SCHOOL











	Name of Governor
	10/09/25
	17/12/25
	18/03/26
	08/07/26
	Totals

	Liz Appleyard
Community Governor & Chair
	P
	
	
	
	1/1

	Justine Valentine 
Staff Governor
	Absent
	
	
	
	0/1

	Mitch Reynolds 
Community Governor
	P
	
	
	
	1/1

	Sharon Byrne
Head Teacher
	P
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P = Present
Apologies = Governor Sent apologies in advance and they were accepted
Absent = No apologies received
Apologies not accepted = Apologies send but not accepted
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